KASEP KEY DATES 2025-2026

KASEP Fall Session — 14 Weeks

KASEP Registration
Fall Classes Start

No Classes

(* Minimum Day)

Last Class

Tuesday, Sept. 2nd, 2025
Monday, Sept. 8™ 2025

*Thursday, Sept. 11™

MONDAY, Oct. 13" - no school

* Thursday, Oct. 31°

MONDAY, Nov. 3"- no school

*Tuesday, Nov. 4"

*Wednesday, Nov. 5"

*Thursday, Nov. 6"

*Friday, Nov. 7"

MONDAY & TUESDAY, Nov. 10" & 11" - no school
*Wednesday, Nov. 12"

*Friday, Nov. 21°%

MONDAY-FRIDAY, Nov. 24-28 - Thanksgiving break
*Friday, December 19th™"

KASEP Winter Session - 9 Weeks

KASEP Registration
Winter Classes Start
No Classes

Last Class

Tuesday, Dec. 9th, 2025

Monday, January 5", 2025

MONDAY, January 19" — no school

MONDAY-FRIDAY, Feb 16-20 — President’s Week- no school
Friday, March 13"

KASEP Spring Session- 10 Weeks

KASEP Registration
Spring Classes Start
No Classes

(* Minimum Day)

Last Class

Tuesday, March 3rd, 2025

Monday, March 16th

FRIDAY March 27™

MONDAY-FRIDAY, April 6-10 - Spring Break
* Thursday, April 23™ - Min day

Friday, May 22™ — no school

Monday, May 25" — no school

Friday, May 29"

Last Day of School June 12, 2025



Summer Camp Registration begins Tuesday, February 24 @7pm



